
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kash Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 172.0 250.0 0

2 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 172.4 220.0 0

3 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 166.5 195.0 0

4 Judah Bowell Abilene High School 166.4 175.0 0

5 Tony Berryman Circle High School 173.0 170.0 0

6 Jace Barton Wellington Crusaders 171.0 165.0 0

7 Wesley Leonard Wellington Crusaders 171.1 155.0 0

8 ColinRay Rains Wellington Crusaders 166.2 135.0 0

9 Levi Holt Fort Scott High School 170.0 120.0 0

10 Colton Heath Independence High School 168.6 100.0 0

11 Dylan Taylor Independence High School 171.0 90.0 0

12 Devon Vincent Coffeyville-Field Kindley 165.4 0 0

13 Troy Wren Independence High School 171.0 0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 172.4 380.0 0

2 Kash Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 172.0 350.0 0

3 Devon Vincent Coffeyville-Field Kindley 165.4 325.0 0

4 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 166.5 295.0 0

5 Judah Bowell Abilene High School 166.4 275.0 0

6 Tony Berryman Circle High School 173.0 270.0 0

7 Jace Barton Wellington Crusaders 171.0 265.0 0

8 Wesley Leonard Wellington Crusaders 171.1 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Levi Holt Fort Scott High School 170.0 205.0 0

10 ColinRay Rains Wellington Crusaders 166.2 200.0 0

11 Colton Heath Independence High School 168.6 145.0 0

12 Dylan Taylor Independence High School 171.0 135.0 0

13 Troy Wren Independence High School 171.0 0 0

Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 172.4 245.0 0

2 Kash Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 172.0 240.0 0

3 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 166.5 215.0 0

4 Judah Bowell Abilene High School 166.4 205.0 0

5 Jace Barton Wellington Crusaders 171.0 205.0 0

6 Tony Berryman Circle High School 173.0 170.0 0

7 Colton Heath Independence High School 168.6 145.0 0

8 Wesley Leonard Wellington Crusaders 171.1 135.0 0

9 ColinRay Rains Wellington Crusaders 166.2 130.0 0

10 Levi Holt Fort Scott High School 170.0 130.0 0

11 Dylan Taylor Independence High School 171.0 100.0 0

12 Devon Vincent Coffeyville-Field Kindley 165.4 0 0

13 Troy Wren Independence High School 171.0 0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 172.4 845.0 10

2 Kash Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 172.0 840.0 8

3 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 166.5 705.0 6

4 Judah Bowell Abilene High School 166.4 655.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Jace Barton Wellington Crusaders 171.0 635.0 2

6 Tony Berryman Circle High School 173.0 610.0 1

7 Wesley Leonard Wellington Crusaders 171.1 505.0 0

8 ColinRay Rains Wellington Crusaders 166.2 465.0 0

9 Levi Holt Fort Scott High School 170.0 455.0 0

10 Colton Heath Independence High School 168.6 390.0 0

11 Devon Vincent Coffeyville-Field Kindley 165.4 325.0 0

12 Dylan Taylor Independence High School 171.0 325.0 0

13 Troy Wren Independence High School 171.0 0 0


